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Sl. 

No. 

Names E-Mail ID Institution 

1 Rita Manchanda rita@safhr.org South Asian Forum for Human 

Rights 

2 Tapan Kumar Bose south@safhr.org South Asian Forum for Human 

Rights 

3 Alexandra Tomaselli Alexandra.Tomaselli@eurac.edu European Academy 

4 Harriet Hoffler Harriet.Hoffler@brunel.ac.uk Brunel University 

5 Sergiu Constantin Sergiu.Constantin@eurac.edu European Academy 

6 Günther Rautz Guenther.Rautz@eurac.edu European Academy 

7 Giovanni Poggeschi Giovanni.Poggeschi@eurac.edu European Academy 

8 Joanna Pfaff- 

Czarnecka 

Joanna.pfaff@uni-bielefeld.de Bielefeld University 

9 Ugo Caruso Caruso@jur.uni-frankfurt.de University of Frankfurt 

10 I.A.Rehman hrcp@hrcp-web.org HRCPC (SAFHR) 

11 Jehan Perera jehanpc@sltnet.lk Matwnac Peace Council of Sri 

Lanka 

12 Demelza jade Jones Dj548@bristol.ac.uk The University of Bristol  

13 Tehmina Ghafur Tehmina669@gmail.com University of Dhaka 

14 Borhan Uddin Khan borhan@bangla,net University of Dhaka 

15 Madira Sen streesamya@gmail.com Stree - Samya Publishers 

16 Bharat Bhushan Bharatbhushan11@gmail.com Mail Today 

17 Sunil Kumar sunilkumarkurup@gmail.com Govt . Of India 

18 Rajindar Sachar rsachar1@vsnl.net Former Chief Justice 

19 Sanjay Barbora xonzoi.barbora@gmail.com Panos South Asia 

20 Amitava Das aamitava@gmail.com Press Trust of India 

21 Suman Chakraborti Suman.chakraborti@gmail.com The Times of India 

22 Anindita Hore NA Drhuba Chand Halder College 

23 Suchorita Bardhan Suchorita_bardhan@yahoo.co,in Roopkala Kendro 

24 Amitava Gupta Amitava.gupta@app.in Ananda Bazar Patrika 

25 Diotima Chattoraj Diotima.chattoraj@gmail.com Rabindra Bharati University 

26 Debabrata Bose NA Tara News 

27 Abhishyanda Lahiri abhishyanda@gmail.com Tara News 

28 Hasnain Imam Hasnain.vvbr@gmail.com HPP 

29 Subir Bhaumik Sbhaum@gmail.com BBC World Service 

30 V. Ramaswamy Rama.sangye@gmail.com CRG 

31 Sibaji Pratim Basu sibajipratim@gmail.com Sri Chaitanya College , CRG 



32 Sabyasachi Basu 

Ray Chaudhury 

sbrc@rediffmail.com Crg , Rbu 

33 Samir Kumar Das samir@mcrg.ac.in Crg 

34 Ranabir Samaddar ranabir@mcrg.ac.in Crg 

35 Rajat Kanti Sur rajatkantisur@gmail.com Crg 

36 Sutirtha Bedajna sutirtha@mcrg.ac.in Crg 

37 Pradip Kumar Bose  Crg 

38 Subhas Ranjan 

Chakraborty 

 Crg 

39 Prasanta Ray Pr_forever@rediffmail.com Crg , IDSK 

40 Pallav Kumar 

Goswami 

pallavkswami@gmail.com Crg , Govt of West Bengal 

41 Geetisha Dasgupta geetisha@mcrg.ac.in Crg 

42 Samaresh Guchhait samaresh@mcrg.ac.in Crg 

43 Paula Banerjee  Crg 

44 Ishita Dey Ishita@mcrg.ac.in Crg 

45 Ratan Chakraborty ratan@mcrg.ac.in Crg 

46 Sangbidha Lahiri Sangbidha.lahiri@yahoo.in Calcutta University 

47 Sucharita Sengupta sucharita@mcrg.ac.in Crg 

 
 
 
 


